
TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic Leaner) If the Democratic primary for president were 

being held today, and the candidates were: Joe Biden, Bernie Sanders, Beto O'Rourke, 

Kamala Harris, Elizabeth Warren, Cory Booker, Kirsten Gillibrand, Amy Klobuchar, Julian 

Castro, Tulsi Gabbard, Jay Inslee, John Hickenlooper, John Delaney, Pete Buttigieg, 

Andrew Yang, Marianne Williamson, Wayne Messam, Eric Swalwell, Tim Ryan, and Seth Moulton 

for whom would you vote?  

 

                     DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS 

                     Apr 30  Mar 28   

                     2019    2019   

 

Biden                38      29 

Sanders              11      19 

O'Rourke              5      12 

Harris                8       8 

Warren               12       4  

Booker                2       2 

Gillibrand            -       - 

Klobuchar             1       2 

Castro                1       1 

Gabbard               -       - 

Inslee                1       - 

Hickenlooper          -       1 

Delaney               -       - 

Buttigieg            10       4 

Yang                  1       - 

Williamson            -       - 

Messam                -      na 

Swalwell              -      na 

Ryan                  -      na 

Moulton               -      na 

SMONE ELSE            -       1 

WLDN'T VOTE           2       1   

DK/NA                 8      14 

 

 

TREND: In the 2020 general election for president, if Donald Trump is the Republican 

candidate, would you definitely vote for him, consider voting for him, or would you 

definitely not vote for him? 

 

                     Def     Consdr  DefNot 

                     Vote    Voting  Vote     DK/NA 

 

Apr 30, 2019         33      13      52        2 

Mar 28, 2019         30      13      53        3   

 

 

TREND: If you had to choose, which is more important in a presidential candidate: a 

candidate who you think would be a great leader, or a candidate who you think has great 

policy ideas? 

 

                     Great   Great  

                     leader  policy  DK/NA 

 

Apr 30, 2019         51      42       7 

Mar 28, 2019         55      36       9 


